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1 = 4 outdoorintelligentShader  75days  Mon 26/02/1 Mon 25/06/18 73days Mon 26/02/18 6%
2 v A + Analysing 3days  Mon26/02/1 Wed 28/02/18 3days WMon 26/02/18 100%
sV = 4 Planning 3days  Mon26/02/1 Wed 28/02/18 3days WMon 26/02/18 100% i
iV = Problem 1day Mon 26/02/1 Mon 26/02/18 Sven Bergervoet Tasks 1day Mon 26/02/18 100% [sven Bergervoet
sV o= 4 Target Audience 1day Mon 26/02/1 Mon 26/02/18 1day WMon 26/02/18 100%
iV = Research User 1day Mon 26/02/1 Mon 26/02/18 Melanie Tscholl  Tasks 1day Mon 26/02/18 100% |Metanie Tscholl
7 lv m Existing Products 1day Tue 27/02/1 Tue 27/02/18 5 Manuel Baptista Tasks 1day Tue 27/02/18 100%) [:rm-ul Baptista
v = + Economical Analisys  1day Tue 27/02/11 Tue 27/02/18 755 1day Tue 27/02/18 100% (
sV = swot 1day Tue 27/02/11 Tue 27/02/18 Marta Majewska Tasks 1day Tue 27/02/18 100% |Marta Majewska
0|y . Requirements. 1day ‘Wed 28/02/1 Wed 28/02/18 7 Cristopher Mahor Tasks 1day Wed 28/02/18 100%| {[Cristopher Mahon
1ly = 4 1deation 3days Thu 01/03/1f Mon 05/03/18 2 3days Thu 01/03/18 100% i
2l = + Analysing 3days  Thu01/03/1 Mon 05/03/18 3days Thu 01/03/18 100% i
g ulv = + Product View 1day Thu 01/03/11 Thu 01/03/18 1day Thu 01/03/18 100% i
T v = Intentions 1day Thu 01/03/1¢ Thu 01/03/18 Manuel Baptista Tasks 1day Thu 01/03/18 100%| {|Manuel Baptista
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g 6 v = Aesthetics 1day Thu 01/03/1¢ Thu 01/03/18 Marta Majewska Tasks 1day Thu 01/03/18 100% [Marta Majewska
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19|y . Morfological Research 1 day Mon Mon 05/03/18 18 Melanie Tscholl - Tasks 1day Mon 05/03/18 100% [Melanie Tscholl
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zlvy m 4+ Concept 31days  Tue06/03/1t Wed 25/04/18 11 Tasks 29days Tue 06/03/18 100%
%y m + Analysing 3ldays  Tue06/03/1 Wed 25/04/18 Tasks 20days Tue 06/03/18 100%
5|y m 3 concepts 1day Tue 06/03/11 Tue 06/03/18 Sven Bergervoet Tasks 1day Tue 06/03/18 100% Sven Bergervoet
% |v 4 Final Concept 30days Wed 07/03/: Wed 25/04/18 25 Tasks 28days Wed 07/03/18 100% s
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35 [ 4 Interim Presentati 11days  Thu Thu19/04/18 32 11days Thu 05/04/18 100% T
05/04/18
NIV Y 4 Planning 11days Thu Thu 19/04/18 11days Thu 05/04/18 100%
05/04/18
Eavg Evaluation meetings 11 days Thu Thu 19/04/18 Melanie Tasks 11days Thu 05/04/18 100%| Melanie Tscholl[50%],Crist
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H 19/04/18 Cristopher
Mahon
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Marta Majewska,
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o 4 Construction 14days Tue 22/05/18 23 14days Tue 24/04/18 % i
4 4 Planning 14days Tue 22/05/18 14days Tue 24/04/18 % i
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06/06/18 Mahon
Manuel Baptista,
Marta Majewska,
Melanie Tscholl,
Sven Bergervoet
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57 = Write final report 10days  Thu ‘Wed 20/06/18 Cristopher Tasks 10days Tue 05/06/18 0% |cristopher Mahon, Manue
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